20xx Series
High pole count for best efficiency at 4,000-6,000 rpms
Shaft size(s): 8mm std, 6mm
Gearbox(es): P32, P42
Sensored: callSlots: 18s
Poles: 6p
Max RPM: 40,000
Motor type: inrunner

Watts
Max Peak
Watts
3,500 7,000
Diam.    Length
3.7
51
22 ozs.
623g
2.0inch:
mm:
Weight
93
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
2020/3Y/258 258 0.063 0.9 5.2537.1 155 45
2020/2.75Y/282 282 0.053 1.0 4.8033.9 142 49
2020/2.5Y/310 310 0.044 1.1 4.3730.9 129 54
2020/2.25Y/344 344 0.035 1.2 3.9427.8 116 60
Page 1email: info@neutronics.comSEPTEMBER 18, 2024
website: neumotors.com
neumotors.com

Watts
Max Peak
Watts
3,500 7,000
Diam.    Length
3.7
51
22 ozs.
623g
2.0inch:
mm:
Weight
93
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
2020/2Y/388 388 0.028 1.4 3.4924.7 103 68
2020/1.75Y/443 443 0.021 1.6 3.0621.6 90 78
2020/1.5Y/517 517 0.016 1.9 2.6218.5 77 90
2020/1.25Y/620 620 0.011 2.2 2.1915.4 65 109
2020/1Y/775 775 0.007 2.8 1.7512.3 52 136
2020/0.75Y/1033 1,033 0.004 3.7 1.319.3 39 181
2020/0.5Y/1550 1,550 0.002 5.6 0.876.2 26 271
2020/0.25Y/3100 3,100 0.000 11.2 0.443.1 13 543
Page 2email: info@neutronics.comSEPTEMBER 18, 2024
website: neumotors.com
neumotors.com